Rev.01                                           Page 1 of 4                                         www.cybermaxtech.com
CMLM Series
Pb
◆ Features
1、High DC bias current due to developed material.
2、Low profile and thin thickness.
3、Monolithic structure for high reliability.
4、Excellent solderability and high heat resistance

Rev.01                                           Page 2 of 4                                         www.cybermaxtech.com
CMLM Series
◆◆◆◆ Specification
Part Number
Inductance
(µH)
Test Freq
(MHz)
S.R.F (MHz)
Min.
DCR±25%
(Ω)
Rated current
(mA)
CMLM1608(EIA 0603)
CMLM16081R0MIT 1.0 1 60 0.22 950
CMLM16082R2MIT 2.2 1 50 0.31 750
CMLM16083R3MIT 3.3 1 40 0.45 600
CMLM16084R7MIT 4.7 1 35 0.50 500
CMLM1608100MIT 10 1 33 0.55 350
CMLM 2012 (EIA 0805)
CMLM2012R47MIT 0.47 1 100 0.09 1400
CMLM20121R0MIT 1.0 1 60 0.11 1300
CMLM20122R2MIT 2.2 1 50 0.17 1300
CMLM20124R7MIT 4.7 1 35 0.22 1100
CMLM2012100MIT 10 1 30 0.55 360
CMLM 2016 (EIA 0806)
CMLM2016R47MIT 0.47 1 100 0.06 1600
CMLM20161R0MIT 1.0 1 70 0.10 1400
CMLM20161R5MIT 1.5 1 60 0.11 1200
CMLM20161R8MIT 1.8 1 55 0.11 1200
CMLM20162R2MIT 2.2 1 50 0.11 1200
CMLM20163R3MIT 3.3 1 40 0.12 1200
CMLM20164R7MIT 4.7 1 30 0.14 1100
CMLM 2520 (EIA 1008)
CMLM2520R47MIT 0.47 1 100 0.040 1800
CMLM25201R0MIT 1.0 1 60 0.055 1600
CMLM25201R5MIT 1.5 1 60 0.070 1500
CMLM25202R2MIT 2.2 1 40 0.080 1200
CMLM25203R3MIT 3.3 1 35 0.100 1100
CMLM25204R7MIT 4.7 1 30 0.110 1000
CMLM2520100MIT 10 1 20 0.210 550
CMLM 3216(EIA 1206)
 CMLM32161R0MIT 1.0 1 60 0.150 1200
 CMLM32161R5MIT 1.5 1 60 0.170 1000
 CMLM32162R2MIT 2.2 1 50 0.240 900
 CMLM32163R3MIT 3.3 1 41 0.300 800
 CMLM32164R7MIT 4.7 1 35 0.380 700
 CMLM32166R8MIT 6.8 1 29 0.450 500
 CMLM3216100MIT 10 1 24 0.550 300
◆  General Technical Data
Operating Temperature Range -55℃ ~ +125℃
Storage Temperature (on board) -40℃ ~ +85℃
Storage Condition Less than 40℃ and 70% RH